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James Mayneord
James Longworth

Finlay Stanton
Joel Wadey
Rocco Hawley
Oliver Knight

Alexander Kampta
Kevon Rathayake

Olly Hughes
Joshua Spavins

Miren Randhawa
Edward Macintyre

Jacob Wagstaff
Lucas Seyler
Yuvan Sidhu
Alex Rice

Harry Fletcher
Miles Taylor
Jacob Smith
Charlie Adkins
Harry Tonks
Jack Bodenham

Monty Whitehead

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Finley Byrne
Theo Ulfig
Oliver Evans

Charlie Cresswell

Dylan Necrews
Oliver Smith
Edward Stoate
Oscar Adams
David Allen
Fletcher Rogers
Edward Rudkin

Harry Marstonjones

Harry Helmore

Mustopha Bailey

Joshua Groves
William Norman
Charlie James
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2023

- U13 Boys Stage 1 - Provisional Results

SwindonHar A
Birchfield A
Cannock&St
NorthSomer B
Wolverhamp
Birmingham A
Rugby&Nort A
CityOfStok
SwindonHar B
KetteringT
RoyalSutto A
MansfieldH
Bromsgrove
WorcesterA
RoyalSutto B
NorthSomer A
CharnwoodA A
Rugby&Nort B
Shrewsbury B
Wreake&Soa
NottsAc
Stroud&Dis A
BanburyHar

- U13 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

SwindonHar A
Wolverhamp
Birchfield A
Cannock&St
SwindonHar B
KetteringT
NorthSomer A
Shrewsbury A
Rugby&Nort A
Bristol&We A
Wreake&Soa
Shrewsbury B
Bromsgrove
Birmingham A
NottsAc
CharnwoodA A
WorcesterA

George Harradence RoyalSutto B

Alexander Salt
William Seager

James Hatherall

Zakariya Rush

Thomas Redfern

Max Coleman
Alister Spence

William Mcclemens

Zhongyi Wang
Noah Seabright
Ben Eden
Nahum Worrall

CityOfStok
RoyalSutto A
NorthSomer B
Solihull&S A
Bristol&We B
Stroud&Dis A
BanburyHar
MansfieldH
TelfordAc
Cheltenham
Birmingham B
Dudley&Sto

Leg Time

5:12
5:13
5:20
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:27
5:28
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:35
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:42
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:50
551
5:51

5:32
5:44
5:55
5:49
5:40
5:41
5:34
5:22
5:57
5:33
5:43
5:44
5:52
6:06
5:44
5:53
5:58
5:57
6:12
6:10
6:25
5:50
5:54
6:03
6:05
6:26
5:29
6:10
6:17
6:16

10:44

11:07+
11:08-
11:09-
11:10+
11:12+
11:14+
11:18+
11:24-
11:28+
11:29+
11:29+
11:30

11:30-
11:34+
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Toby Sykes
Kipp Stevens
Daniel Tyler
Ali Ramdani
Archie Cooper

Callum Skidmore

Harry Monkton
Max Harrison
Luca Woodley
Maxwell Curley
Hakam Allouh

Joshua Jennings

B Ferdinando

Cameron Docherty

Wilfred Fellowes
Jack Larkin
AMckittrick
Daniel Burman
Sam Williams
Oliver Steward
Oscar Redmond
Ben Ludlam
Evan Hart

Jay Lindop

Phoenix Castledine

Tom Clarke
George Paske
Harry Coombs
Harry Gore
Patrick Mcgrath
Alfie Price
William Dainty
Max Necrews
Arthur Cartwright

Tobias Wilkinson

Harrison Lemm

HalesowenA
StratfordU
Birmingham B
Bristol&We A
Shrewsbury A
Bristol&We B
Dudley&Sto
Cheltenham
Solihull&S A
Birchfield B
RoyalSutto E
Bristol&We E
Bristol&We D
CharnwoodA B
Bristol&We C
Solihull&S B
CharnwoodA C
RoyalSutto D
RoyalSutto C
SwindonHar C
Stroud&Dis B
NewarkAc
TelfordAc
TiptonHarr

CharnwoodA C
CharnwoodA B
Bristol&We C
Stroud&Dis B
Bristol&We D
Bristol&We E
HalesowenA
Solihull&S B
SwindonHar C
RoyalSutto D
StratfordU
RoyalSutto C

Theoedward Lebeter NewarkAc

Archie Williams
Theo Bent

TiptonHarr
Birchfield B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

Oscar Adams
Zhongyi Wang
Finley Byrne
Fletcher Rogers
Edward Stoate
Dylan Necrews
Oliver Smith
Edward Rudkin
Harry Marstonjones
10 Theo Ulfig

11 Joshua Groves

Shrewsbury A
TelfordAc
SwindonHar A
Bristol&We A
NorthSomer A
SwindonHar B
KetteringT
Wreake&Soa
Shrewsbury B
Wolverhamp
NottsAc
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Jesse Bryant
Oliver Finch
Jonathan Yang
Kieran James
| Beckford
Freddie Barnes
Rafferty Davey
Charlie Stuart

Mohammed Elhassan Shrewsbury B

Oskar Alsop

Isaac Brierleyyork

Hamish Murray
Max Roberts

Joseph Cunnington

Alistair Spurr
Elijah Hartland
Noah Gordon
Harry Sayers
Jack Radnor

Elliott Colclough
Miles Thompson

Mihnea Radu
Tyler Jackson
Charlie Lindley
Arthur Smith
Ewan Harris

Club

Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2023

- U13 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

SwindonHar A
NorthSomer A
Wolverhamp
Wreake&Soa
Birchfield A
Bristol&We A
KetteringT
Shrewsbury A

RoyalSutto A
Rugby&Nort A
SwindonHar B
CityOfStok
CharnwoodA A
Cheltenham
Solihull&Ss A
Birmingham A
NottsAc
RoyalSutto B
Bristol&We B
Stroud&Dis A
MansfieldH
BanburyHar
WorcesterA
NorthSomer B
CharnwoodA B

5:27
5:18
5:33
5:12
5:55
5:35
5:52
5:49
5:48
5:35
6:01
6:18

16:11
16:32+
16:40-
16:41+
17:03-
17:03+
17:04-
17:.07
17:17+
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Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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Joey Burdekin
Joseph Baker

Finley Melbourne

Daniel Upton

Jackson Stoneman

Tom Yates
Oliver Peers
Bradley Mayne
Lucas Charnley
Douglas Davies
Isaac Price

M lbrahim

Evan Carvill

Pickeringgrainger

Reuben Shivas

SwindonHar C
Birmingham B
CharnwoodA C
TelfordAc
Stroud&Dis B
StratfordU
RoyalSutto C
Bromsgrove
Bristol&We C
Bristol&We E
HalesowenA
Bristol&We D
TiptonHarr
RoyalSutto D
NewarkAc

Fastest runners over stage 3:

O~NO O WNPRP

Kieran James
Oliver Finch
Jesse Bryant
Alistair Spurr
Jonathan Yang
Oskar Alsop
Freddie Barnes
Joey Burdekin

Wreake&Soa

NorthSomer A

SwindonHar A
Cheltenham
Wolverhamp

RoyalSutto A
Bristol&We A

SwindonHar C

9 Mohammed Elhassan Shrewsbury B
10 Charlie Stuart

Shrewsbury A
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2023

— Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Ul3 Boys

1 Swindon Harriers ‘A 16011
1 JamesMayneord (1) 5112 2 Finley Byme @)
3 Jesse Bryant 1) 5:27

2 North Somerset AC ‘A 16:32
1 Alex Rice (16) 540 2 Edward Stoate @)
3 Oliver Finch 2 5:18

3 Wolverhampton & Bilston 16:40
1 Rocco Hawley (5) 523 2 TheoUlfig 2
3 Jonathan Yang (3) 533

4  Wreake & Soar Valley 16:41
1 Charlie Adkins (20) 546 2 Edward Rudkin 11)
3 Kieran James 4) 512

5  Birchfield Harriers ‘A 17:03
1 James Longworth (2) 5:13 2 Oliver Evans ?3)
3 | Beckford (5) 555

6  Bristol & West AC ‘A’ 1703
1 AliRamdani (27) 555 2 Fletcher Rogers (20)
3 Freddie Barnes (6) 5:35

7  Kettering Town Harriers 17.04
1 Joshua Spavins (10) 531 2 OliverSmith (6)
3 Rafferty Davey (7) 552

8 Shrewsbury AC ‘AT 17.07
1 Archie Cooper (28) 556 2 Oscar Adams (8)
3 Charlie Stuart (8) 5:49

9  Shrewsbury AC ‘B° 17:17
1 JacobSmith (19) 545 2 Harry Marstonjones (12)
3 MohammedElhassan (9) 5:48

10 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘A’ 17:18
1 Miren Randhawa (11) 5:33 2 WilliamSeager (20)
3 Oskar Alsop (10) 5:35

11 Rugby & Northampton AC ‘A 1725
1 Alexander Kampta (7) 5:27 2 David Allen 9)
3 Isaac Brierleyyork (11) 6:01

12 Swindon Harriers ‘B°  17:28
1 Olly Hughes (9) 530 2 Dylan Necrews 5)
3 Hamish Murray (12) 6:18

13 City Of Stoke AC 17:31
1 Kevon Ratnayake (8) 528 2 Alexander Salt (29)
3 Max Roberts (13) 551

14 Charnwood AC ‘A 1741
1 Harry Fletcher (17) 542 2 WiliamNorman (26)
3 Joseph Cunnington (14) 6:06

15 Cheltenham & County Harriers 17:42
1 Max Harrison (31) 559 2 Noah Seabright (28)
3 Alistair Spurr (15) 5:33

16 Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘A’ 1743
1 Luca Woodley (32) 600 2 ZakariyaRush (22)
3 ElijahHartland (16) 5:53

17 Birmingham Running A&t ‘A 1743
1 Oliver Knight (6) 5:24 2 Mustopha Bailey (14)
3 Noah Gordon 17) 6:13

18 NottsAC 17:48
1 Harry Tonks (21) 550 2 Joshua Groves (15)
3 Harry Sayers (18) 6:14

19 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘B°  17:49
1 Yuvan Sidhu (15) 539 2 George Harradence (18)
3 Jack Radnor (19) 6:13

20 Bristol & West AC ‘B" 1751
1 CallumSkidmore  (29) 557 2 Thomas Redfern (23)
3 ElliottColclough (20) 6:00

21  Stroud & District AC ‘A" 18:00
1 JackBodenham (22) 551 2 MaxColeman (24)
3 MilesThompson (21) 6:06

22 Mansfield Harriers 18:11
1 Edward Macintyre (12) 5:35 2 WiliamMcclemens  (26)
3 MihneaRadu (22) 6:10
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5:32

5:34

5:44

5:43

5:55

5:33

541

5:22

5:44

6:10

5:57

5:40

6:12

5:53

6:10

5:50

6:06

5:44

557

5:54

6:03

6:26

23 Banbury Harriers AC
1 Monty Whitehead (23) 551
3 Tyler Jackson (23) 6:17
24  Worcester AC

1 Lucas Seyler (14) 5:38
3 Charlie Lindley (24) 6:45
25 North Somerset AC

1 Joel Wadey (4) 522
3 Arthur Smith (25) 643
26 Charnwood AC

1 Cameron Docherty (37) 6:06
3 Ewan Harris (26) 6:07
27 Swindon Harriers

1 Oliver Steward (43) 6:18
3 Joey Burdekin (27) 5:38

28 Birmingham Running A&t

1 Daniel Tyler (26) 554
3 Joseph Baker (28) 6:28
29 Charnwood AC

1 A Mckittrick (40) 611
3 FinleyMelbourne  (29) 6:34
30 Telford AC

1 EvanHart (46) 6:40
3 DanielUpton (30) 6:52
31 Stroud &District AC
1 OscarRedmond (44) 6:19
3 JacksonStoneman (31) 6:29

32 Stratford Upon Avon AC

5:52
6:04

1 Kipp Stevens
3 Tom Yates

(25
(32

33 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

6:14
6:20

1 SamWiliams
3 Oliver Peers

(42)
(33)

34 Bromsgrove & Redditch

2 Alister Spence

2 CharlieJames

tBI
2 JamesHatherall

13 B L
2 TomClarke

ICI
2 Max Necrews

‘B’
2 BenEden

ncy

2 PhoenixCastledine

2 Zhongyi Wang
13 B L
2 Harry Coombs
2 TobiasWilkinson

ncy

2 HarrisonLemm

18:13
(25)

18:21
an

18:30
(21)

18:37
(32

18:39
(39)

18:39
(29)

18:50
(31)

19:01
@7

19:03
(34)

19:07
(41)

19:27
(42)

19:32
13)

19:38
(33)

19:41
(36)

19:45
37

19:59
(35)

20:01
(44)

20:04
(40)

20:11

1 Jacob Wagstaff (13) 5:38 2 HarryHelmore
3 Bradley Mayne (34) 802
35 Bristol & West AC ‘C
1 Wilfred Fellowes (38) 6:08 2 George Paske
3 Lucas Charnley (35) 7:05
36 Bristol & West AC ‘E
1 Joshua Jennings (35) 6:03 2 Patrick Mcgrath
3 Douglas Davies (36) 7:00
37 Halesowen Acc
1 Toby Sykes (24) 551 2 Alfie Price
3 Isaac Price (37) 7:03
38 Bristol & West AC ‘D’
1 B Ferdinando (36) 6:.05 2 Harry Gore
3 Mibrahim (38) 7:21
39 Tipton Harriers
1 Jay Lindop (47) 719 2  ArchieWilliams
3 Evan Canvil (39) 6:00
40 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘D’
1 DanielBurman (41) 6:12 2 Arthur Cartwright
3 Pickeringgrainger  (40) 7:02
41 Newark AC
1 BenLudlam (45) 640 2 Theoedward Lebeter (43)
3 Reuben Shivas (41) 6:16
Incomplete Teams:
Cannock & Stafford AC
1 Finlay Stanton (3) 520 2 Charlie Cresswell

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

1 Harry Monkton (30) 5:58

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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6:05

5:58

6:25

6:24

6:43

6:17

6:05

5:29

6:15

711

6:53

5:52

6:25

6:38

6:51

6:33

6:42

6:50

7:15

5:49

6:16
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Midland Counties Road Relays
at Sutton Park on Saturday 23rd September 2023

Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘B’

1 Jack Larkin (39) 6:09 2 WiliamDainty (38) 6:52
Birchfield Harriers ‘B’

1 Maxwell Curley  (33) 601 2 TheoBent (45) 815
Rugby & Northampton AC ‘B’

1 Miles Taylor (18) 5:44
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘E

1 HakamAllouh (34) 6:02

Fastest of all legs

1 Kieran James Wreake&Soa 5:12(3)

= James Mayneord SwindonHar A 5:12(1)

3 James Longworth Birchfield A 5:13(1)

4 Oliver Finch NorthSomer A 5:18(3)

5 Finlay Stanton Cannock&St 5:20(1)

6 Oscar Adams Shrewsbury A 5:22(2)

= Joel Wadey NorthSomer B 5:22(1)

8 Rocco Hawley Wolverhamp 5:23(1)

9 Oliver Knight Birmingham A 5:24(1)

10 Jesse Bryant SwindonHar A 5:27(3)

= Alexander Kampta  Rugby&Nort A 5:27(1)
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